
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204290000
63561

04/29/1992
08:31:15

UNLIMITED
REAL ESTATE
VENTURES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BURTON, A P

199211140002
68791

11/14/1992
10:45:28

UNLIMITED
REAL ESTATE
VENTURES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

UNLIMITED
REAL ESTATE
VENTURES
INC

199211140002
68791

11/14/1992
10:45:28

UNLIMITED
REAL ESTATE
VENTURES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

UNLIMITED
REAL ESTATE
VENTURES
INC

199512280003
70891

12/28/1995
01:14:21

UNLIMITED
REAL ESTATE
VENTURES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

UNLIMITED
REAL ESTATE
VENTURES
INC

199512280003
70891

12/28/1995
01:14:21

UNLIMITED
REAL ESTATE
VENTURES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

UNLIMITED
REAL ESTATE
VENTURES
INC


