Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204290000 63561	04/29/1992 08:31:15	UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BURTON, A P						
199211140002 68791	11/14/1992 10:45:28	UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC						
199211140002 68791	11/14/1992 10:45:28	UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC						
199512280003 70891	12/28/1995 01:14:21	UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC						
199512280003 70891	12/28/1995 01:14:21	UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	UNLIMITED REAL ESTATE VENTURES INC						